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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1595 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th July 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-29 | 30-30 | 40-49 | 50-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStof | Midlands 7\ i | Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1595 | 547 | 523| 97 627 681 | 772 | 823 [ 290 ) 243 | 319 | 240 |503] 909 | 686 214 517 341 384 139

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Armed forces personnel are often described as
heroes. Which ONE of the following comes
closest to your view on which armed forces
personnel, if any, should be described as
heroes?
All those serving in our armed forces should be
described as heroes, whatever theirroleand 32 | 36 33 14 25 36 | 28 36 39 36 33 31 27| 28 37 36 33 34 31 21
experience
Only those armed forces personnel serving in
combat roles (whether or not they've seen combat) 7 8 6 4 6 8 7 7 8 7 6 7 7 6 8 5 8 5 8 7
should be described as heroes
Only those armed forces personnel who have seen
combat should be described as heroes
Only those armed forces personnel who performed
particularly brave acts should be describedas 31 | 28 31 54 37 28 | 34 28 27 22 28 35 37| 32 29 22 31 35 29 39
heroes
No members of our armed forces should be
described as heroes
Don'tknow 12 | 8 14 10 12 9 11 13 14 16 14 10 9 13 11 21 9 11 13 12

11 |14 9 12 11 14 | 12 11 6 9 12 13 15| 12 10 9 12 9 14 11
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